LIYOO	0132478
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300269033173
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	300269033173 01/22/1501003012 **130.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 15 JAN 22 AH 11:56 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	FEB 1 6 2015 T. HAMPTON

.....

r 1			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co		, , , , ,	,
TROPIT	ANA TANNING, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter		
	SEVENY MAE STA		
		Name of Person	
	<u></u>	Firm/Company	
	13500- BEACH BO	ULEVARD #29	
		Address	
	JACKSONVILLE, F	LORIDA 32224	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	tropitanatanningreso		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
For further information c	e-mail address:	to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
SEVENY MAE ST	f Person	904 3929380	Telephone Number
Name o	reison	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	2 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions ler Circle

c)

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

TROPITANA TANNING, LLC

1. The name of the company is:

L14000132478

2. The document number of the company is _____

3. The effective date the Dissolution was filed is _____

4. The revocation of dissolution was authorized on ______

5. A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.

Seveny Mae State DN cn:Seveny Mae State DN cn:Seveny Mae State DN cn:Seveny Mae State DN cn:Seveny Mae State on c:US Date 2015 01 08 17 19 02: 05 00

Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

Filing Fee: \$100.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)



CR2E132 (2/14)

•	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
	FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
1. The name of a limited liabil	lity company is
	pitana Tanning LLC.
2. The Articles of Organization	n were filed on Sept. 1st 2014 and assigned
document number <u>114</u>	000132478
3. The delayed effective date t (effective	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
	that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section (copy 605,0707 on back cover letter).
DO	151USS CLUSEL
5. If there are no members, end	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
 If there are no members, entactivities and affairs: 	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's Shaw MCMAH
	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's <u>Shaun</u> MChCutt PO BOX 5910
	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's <u>Shawn</u> Mchatt <u>Po Box 596</u> Mand, Mh SS3164
	ter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's <u>Shawn Mchatt</u> <u>Po Box 596</u> <u>Mand Mn SS364</u> <u>Si E</u>
activities and affairs:	- Shawn Mencutt Po Box 596 Mand, Mn SS364
activities and affairs:	<u>Shawn Mchatt</u> <u>Po Box 596</u> <u>Mand, Mn SS364</u> <u>B</u> person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appoint. pany's activities and affairs:
activities and affairs:	- Shawn Mencutt Po Box 596 Mand, Mn SS364
activities and affairs:	<u>Shawn Mchatt</u> <u>Po Box 596</u> <u>Mand, Mn SS364</u> <u>B</u> person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appoint. pany's activities and affairs:

1

,